LIGHTS FRONT AND REAR

70LED

EAN: 5414184002791

Specifications

Licence plate light black

53

14

[44

120

Certification

ECE R4

Operating voltage

12V - 24V

Colour of lens

Clear

Packing

White box with label

Connection

Open cable ends

Thickness mm

42 mm

Height mm 42 mm To be ordered by 1

IP-degree P66 Type Licence plate lights
Light source LED Weight (kg) 0,126 Kg

Material ABS Width mm 120 mm

Mounting 2 x M5 bolts included

Mounting side

Rear

Number of LEDs

12

o

AEB nv - Z. 5 Mollem 400 - B-1730 Asse - tel +32 (0)2 452 80 01 - info@aeb.be - www.aeb.be @



https://www.aeb.be/shop/category/lights-front-and-rear-200

